8:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:30 am
to noon

10:30 am
to 4:30 pm

10:30 am
to 6:30 pm

NOON
to 1:30 pm

2:00 pm
to 3:30 pm

4:30
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

-

K (Must be present to win) )

Schedule for the Day

Registration open WELCOME!

AA Kickoff Speaker (Worship Center):
Raelynn N., Kenosha

Al-Anon Kickoff Speaker (Worship Center):
Gary S., Kenosha

Corrections Speaker (room 506)
Hon. Judge Christen L. Bishop, Specialty Courts,
Restorative Justice Division

AA and Al-Anon Hourly Panels

All Day Alcathon

Chili Lunch—$2.00 per bow! donation
(Multi-Purpose Room)

Corrections Panel (room 506)

AA/Al-Anon event (Worship Center)

Banquet (Multi-Purpose Room)

Main speaker (Worship Center):
Kris M., Waukegan AA

~

Main Raffle with prizes

(Need not be present to win)

50/50 Cash Raffle

Panels & Alcathon

[K=Kenosha County, R=Racine County, L=Lake County]

Worship Center: AA Panel 1 [moderators]

10:30
11:30
1:30
2:30
3:30

Just for Today - the poem [L, Lorrie F.]

4th Step [K, Mary M.]

Journey to Sobriety [R, Shanah D.]
Maximum Helpfulness to Others [L, Bob W.]
Not a Glum Lot [K, Jim M.]

Rooms 309/409: AA Panel 2 [moderators]

10:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
4:00

A New Freedom and A New Happiness [R, Larissa H.]
As We Go Through Our Day [L, David H.]

Came to Believe [K, Paul R.]

Pass It On [L, Colleen]

Today, Tomorrow, and the Hereafter [R, Kristi F.]

Rooms 405/407: Al-Anon Panels [moderators]

10:30
11:30
1:30
2:30
3:30

Acceptance [Maureen E.]

Just for today [Kelsey K.]

One Day at a Time [lIris R.]

Overcoming Fear [Nick P.]

Detachment and Boundaries [Debbie G.]

Room 104: Alcathon [presenters]

10:30
11:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30

AA - Usefulness [Dawn S.]

Al-Anon - Just for today [Gary S.]

AA —Hope [Teri H.]

Al-Anon - Acceptance [Helen G.]

AA - Acceptance [Barb H.]

Al-Anon — Growth & Discipline [Terry R.]
AA - Peace [Shaun S.]

Room 506: Corrections

2:00

Patrick M. [K] and Tom B. [L]



