Schedule for the Day

8:00 am	Registration open WELCOME!
9:00 am	AA Kickoff Speaker (Worship Center): RaeLynn N., Kenosha
9:30 am	Al-Anon Kickoff Speaker (Worship Center): Gary S., Kenosha
10:30 am to noon	Corrections Speaker (room 506) Hon. Judge Christen L. Bishop, Specialty Courts, Restorative Justice Division
10:30 am to 4:30 pm	AA and Al-Anon Hourly Panels
10:30 am to 6:30 pm	All Day Alcathon
NOON to 1:30 pm	Chili Lunch—\$2.00 per bowl donation (Multi-Purpose Room)
2:00 pm to 3:30 pm	Corrections Panel (room 506)
4:30	AA/Al-Anon event (Worship Center)
6:00 pm	Banquet (Multi-Purpose Room)
7:00 pm	Main speaker (Worship Center): Kris M., Waukegan AA

Main Raffle with prizes

(Need not be present to win)

50/50 Cash Raffle

(Must be present to win)

Panels & Alcathon

[K=Kenosha County, R=Racine County, L=Lake County]

	וו–אן	denosina County, n-nacine County, L-Lake County	
	Worship Center: AA Panel 1 [moderators]		
	10:30	Just for Today - the poem [L, Lorrie F.]	
	11:30	4th Step [K, Mary M.]	
	1:30	Journey to Sobriety [R, Shanah D.]	
	2:30	Maximum Helpfulness to Others [L, Bob W.]	
	3:30	Not a Glum Lot [K, Jim M.]	
Rooms 309/409: AA Panel 2 [moderators]			
	10:30	A New Freedom and A New Happiness [R, Larissa H.]	
	11:30	As We Go Through Our Day [L, David H.]	
	2:00	Came to Believe [K, Paul R.]	
	3:00	Pass It On [L, Colleen]	
	4:00	Today, Tomorrow, and the Hereafter [R, Kristi F.]	
	Rooms 40	5/407: <u>Al-Anon Panels</u> [moderators]	
	10:30	Acceptance [Maureen E.]	
	11:30	Just for today [Kelsey K.]	
	1:30	One Day at a Time [Iris R.]	
	2:30	Overcoming Fear [Nick P.]	
	3:30	Detachment and Boundaries [Debbie G.]	
Room 104: Alcathon [presenters]			
	10:30	AA - Usefulness [Dawn S.]	
	11:30	Al-Anon - Just for today [Gary S.]	
	1:30	AA – Hope [Teri H.]	
	2:30	Al-Anon - Acceptance [Helen G.]	
	3:30	AA - Acceptance [Barb H.]	
	4:30	Al-Anon – Growth & Discipline [Terry R.]	
	5:30	AA – Peace [Shaun S.]	
	Room 506	: <u>Corrections</u>	
	2:00	Patrick M. [K] and Tom B. [L]	